
Race 8

Pstn Name Cat

R
AC

ES
 c

om
pl

et
ed

 

nu
m

be
r 

of
 F

EL
L

nu
m

be
r 

of
 R

O
AD

 

nu
m

be
r 

of
 T

R
AI

L 

Q
u

al
if

ie
d

G
P

 S
C

O
R

E

O
rc

h
an

B
ar

n
ol

d
sw

ic
k 

(E
C

)

C
ro

w
 H

ill

M
ae

sg
w

m
 (

B
C

)

U
tt

er
le

y 
B

u
tt

er
le

y

P
en

d
le

 R
ou

n
d

Lo
n

g 
M

yn
d 

(E
C

)

Ed
en

fi
el

d

Te
b

ay
 (

B
&

EC
)

W
it

h
in

s

M
ic

kk
le

d
en

 S
tr

ad
dl

e 

St
u

c 
a 

C
h

ro
in

 (
B

C
)

H
ol

m
e 

M
os

s

C
as

tl
e 

C
ar

r 
(E

C
)

To
ur

 o
f 

P
en

dl
e

H
u

d
d

er
sf

ie
ld

 1
0

k

Li
tt

le
b

or
ou

gh
 5

k

H
el

en
 W

in
ds

or
 1

0k

W
es

h
am

 1
0

k

Sw
ea

ts
h

op
 1

0
m

C
al

de
rv

al
e 

1
0

m

B
u

rn
sa

ll

Th
ru

 t
h

e 
V

ill
ag

es

In
sk

ip
 h

al
f

D
ar

w
en

 h
al

f

P
en

d
le

 h
al

f

H
ol

m
fi

rt
h 

1
5

H
it

 T
he

 T
ra

il 
5

m

P
et

er
 E

rh
ar

dt
 5

k

S
ab

de
n

 5

Tr
aw

de
n 

7

H
eb

bl
e

S
ta

n
di

sh

to
ta

l c
om

pl
et

ed
 r

ac
es

to
ta

l p
oi

nt
s

to
ta

l f
el

l r
ac

es

av
g 

pe
r 

fe
ll 

ra
ce

to
ta

l r
oa

d 
ra

ce
s

av
g 

pe
r 

ro
ad

 r
ac

e

to
ta

l t
ra

il 
ra

ce
s

av
g 

pe
r 

tr
ai

l r
ac

e

Q
ua

lif
ue

d?

B
es

t q
ua

lif
yi

ng
 

co
m

bi
na

tio
n

1 Andrew Worster M 6 2 3 1 x 570.6 94.8 97.0 98.4 91.4 87.9 101.1 6 570.6 2 95.9 3.0 92.6 1.0 101.1 X
2 Paul Brannigan M50 5 2 2 1 x 432.2 77.2 81.1 94.3 86.0 93.6 5 432.2 2 79.2 2.0 90.2 1.0 93.6 X
3 David Leslie M65 5 1 3 1 x 427.0 76.1 93.8 82.6 86.9 87.6 5 427.0 1 76.1 3.0 87.8 1.0 87.6 X
4 Mel Blackhurst F50 4 3 1 x 385.0 94.2 99.6 94.2 97.0 4 385.0 3 96.0 1.0 97.0 x X
5 Richard Butterwick M45 4 1 2 1 x 342.2 74.0 91.3 85.9 91.0 4 342.2 1 74.0 2.0 88.6 1.0 91.0 X
6 Matt Flanagan M40 3 2 1 x 266.9 86.7 84.2 96.0 3 266.9 2 85.5 x 1.0 96.0 X
7 Sarah Glyde F40 3 3 x 266.5 91.8 87.2 87.5 3 266.5 x 3.0 88.8 x X
8 Michael Harper M45 3 2 1 x 265.4 85.8 89.7 89.9 3 265.4 x 2.0 87.8 1.0 89.9 X
9 Duncan Cannon M 3 2 1 x 251.4 84.2 79.1 88.1 3 251.4 x 2.0 81.7 1.0 88.1 X
10 Darren Tweed M 3 2 1 x 246.6 80.0 76.8 89.8 3 246.6 2 78.4 x 1.0 89.8 X
11 Stu Wolstenholme M45 3 2 1 x 234.7 76.7 76.7 81.3 3 234.7 2 76.7 1.0 81.3 x X
12 Simon Galloway M50 3 1 2 x 227.1 68.3 83.0 75.8 3 227.1 1 68.3 2.0 79.4 x X
13 Peter Ehrhardt M70 3 3 x 223.8 74.7 75.7 73.4 3 223.8 x 3.0 74.6 x X
14 Josh Murphy M 3 3 x 220.7 77.6 72.7 70.4 3 220.7 x 3.0 73.6 x X
15 Heather Rostron F35 3 2 1 x 218.4 74.5 71.6 72.3 3 218.4 x 2.0 73.1 1.0 72.3 X
16 Dan Taylor M 3 2 1 x 216.8 71.5 69.4 75.9 3 216.8 2 70.5 x 1.0 75.9 X
17 Mark Williams M40 3 2 1 x 214.5 72.5 68.1 73.9 3 214.5 x 2.0 70.3 1.0 73.9 X
18 Dave Collins M60 2 2 x 194.7 96.5 98.2 2 194.7 2 97.4 x x X
19 Rebecca Patrick F40 2 2 x 186.4 95.9 90.5 2 186.4 2 93.2 x x X
20 Robin Tuddenham M45 2 1 1 x 184.4 86.8 97.6 2 184.4 1 86.8 1.0 97.6 x X
21 Andrew Bibby M60 2 1 1 x 178.0 84.3 93.7 2 178.0 x 1.0 84.3 1.0 93.7 X
22 Claire Parfitt F40 2 2 x 178.0 88.8 89.2 2 178.0 2 89.0 x x X
23 Elise Milnes F55 2 1 1 x 168.0 76.1 91.9 2 168.0 x 1.0 76.1 1.0 91.9 X
24 Tom Barker M 2 1 1 x 148.9 70.6 78.3 2 148.9 1 70.6 x 1.0 78.3 X
25 Graham Milnes M60 2 1 1 x 148.0 70.4 77.6 2 148.0 x 1.0 70.4 1.0 77.6 X
26 Myra Wells F55 2 1 1 x 144.4 72.3 72.1 2 144.4 x 1.0 72.3 1.0 72.1 X
27 Kim Ashworth F 2 1 1 x 143.1 70.3 72.8 2 143.1 x 1.0 70.3 1.0 72.8 X
28 Nina Fedorski F50 2 1 1 x 135.5 65.7 69.8 2 135.5 x 1.0 65.7 1.0 69.8 X
29 Dave O'Neill M55 2 1 1 x 116.7 56.6 60.1 2 116.7 x 1.0 56.6 1.0 60.1 X
30 Jon Wright M45 1 1 x 106.9 106.9 1 106.9 1 106.9 x x X
31 Graeme Brown M40 1 1 x 93.5 93.5 1 93.5 1 93.5 x x X
32 Nick Barber M40 1 1 x 90.3 90.3 1 90.3 1 90.3 x x X
33 Kate Mansell F45 1 1 x 89.2 89.2 1 89.2 1 89.2 x x X
34 Ben Crowther M40 1 1 x 87.6 87.6 1 87.6 1 87.6 x x X
35 Gemma Ford F35 1 1 x 87.1 87.1 1 87.1 1 87.1 x x X
36 Ian MacLachlan M50 1 1 x 85.5 85.5 1 85.5 x x 1.0 85.5 X
37 Chris Goddard M 1 1 x 84.9 84.9 1 84.9 1 84.9 x x X
38 Paul Alexander M 1 1 x 83.4 83.4 1 83.4 x 1.0 83.4 x X
39 Guy Whitmore M45 1 1 x 82.9 82.9 1 82.9 x x 1.0 82.9 X
40 Lucy Hobbs F45 1 1 x 82.7 82.7 1 82.7 1 82.7 x x X
41 Paul Cruthers M50 1 1 x 82.1 82.1 1 82.1 x x 1.0 82.1 X
42 Jane Mitchell F35 1 1 x 81.9 81.9 1 81.9 x 1.0 81.9 x X
43 Catherine Elvin F35 1 1 x 79.1 79.1 1 79.1 x 1.0 79.1 x X
44 James Riley M40 1 1 x 78.8 78.8 1 78.8 1 78.8 x x X
45 Annie Roberts F23 1 1 x 78.4 78.4 1 78.4 1 78.4 x x X
46 Mandy Goth F55 1 1 x 78.1 78.1 1 78.1 1 78.1 x x X
47 Joe Courtney M 1 1 x 77.9 77.9 1 77.9 x x 1.0 77.9 X
48 Sue Roberts F50 1 1 x 77.6 77.6 1 77.6 1 77.6 x x X
49 Mel Whitmore F45 1 1 x 77.1 77.1 1 77.1 x x 1.0 77.1 X
50 Gemma Lord F45 1 1 x 76.6 76.6 1 76.6 x x 1.0 76.6 X
51 Kevin Coughlan M55 1 1 x 75.6 75.6 1 75.6 x 1.0 75.6 x X
52 Julie Graham F45 1 1 x 74.7 74.7 1 74.7 x x 1.0 74.7 X
53 Michelle Fuller F45 1 1 x 72.9 72.9 1 72.9 1 72.9 x x X
54 Evangelina Sargean F 1 1 x 68.1 68.1 1 68.1 x 1.0 68.1 x X
55 Matt Annison M 1 1 x 61.9 61.9 1 61.9 1 61.9 x x X
56 John-Paul Jones M 1 1 x 61.4 61.4 1 61.4 1 61.4 x x X


